Plats:

FINA-poang Damer Individuellt

Senior-DM, Junior-DM och DM-Parasim (25m) 2022

Légarangsbadet

Bassang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Elvira Mortstrand
Elise Kack

Alma Mihr
Miranda Wahlstedt
Astrid Lénn

Ella Sjobom
Louise Haglov
Julia Holmberg
Alva Abrahamsson
Nellie Westerlund
Linnea Lindberg
Lilian Lowgren
Sammi Thai

Sara Sjolander
Matilda Nilsson
Nike Soderstrém
Linnea Larsson
Julia Lindgren

Ida Svensson
Ebba Lundqvist
Edith Wallberg
Nelly Antlév

Saga Andersson
Alva Granzell
Maja Nilsson
Ellen Jorstad
Maja Bjérkbacka
Signe Lindberg
Alva Marhold
Helmi Swanson
Iris Thorngren
Isabelle Nilsson
Lisa Lof

Cecilia Brunzell
Tilde Rilvén

Julia Pietsch

Ella Andersson
Doris von Hofsten
Moa Sjodin
Filippa Karlsson
Elin Wilde

Lava Pelling Trautenberger
Elin Segerstrom
Alma Norgren
Agnes Gustafsson
Ebba Rosenberg
Maya-Li Orrego
Ester Costa

Fodd
2003
2006
2005
2006
2008
2005
2003
2002
2004
2007
2005
2007
2005
2006
2004
2007
2005
2004
2006
2007
2007
2002
2006
2006
2003
2007
2005
2008
2007
2004
2008
2007
2004
2006
2008
2005
2007
2008
2007
2004
2008
2008
2007
2004
2007
2007
2008
2006

Grenar
5
21
43
21
29
13
17
39
13
39
7
5
43
13
9
39
25
13
33
33
5
7
29
29
7
17
39
25
21
17
5
9
9
29
19
29
25
39
43
13
39
5
13
5
39
43
13

Arrangor: Vasteras Simséllskap
Tavlingsdatum: den 8 okt 2022 till den 9 okt 2022
Forening Poéng
Vasteras Simséllskap 731
Vansbro AIK Simklubb 666
Orebro Simallians 666
Karlstads Simsallskap 664
Harnas Skutské&r Simséllskap 649
Karlstads Simsallskap 642
Falu Simséllskap 640
Vasteras Simsallskap 631
Eskilstuna Simklubb 615
Karlstads Simsallskap 610
Karlstads Simsallskap 603
Vasteras Simsallskap 599
Eskilstuna Simklubb 588
Karlstads Simsallskap 579
Harnds Skutskéar Simsallskap 574
Upsala Simsallskap 572
Orebro Simallians 571
Falu Simsallskap 568
Upsala Simséllskap 565
Upsala Simsallskap 563
Bolln&s Simséllskap 562
Falu Simsallskap 561
Séderhamns Simséllskap 560
Karlstads Simsallskap 557
Gavle Simséllskap 557
Orebro Simallians 557
Eskilstuna Simklubb 555
Karlstads Simsallskap 554
Upsala Simsallskap 552
Gavle Simsallskap 551
Upsala Simsallskap 548
Harnéas Skutskar Simsallskap 547
Gavle Simsallskap 541
Vasteras Simsallskap 539
Orebro Simallians 533
Orebro Simallians 530
Upsala Simsallskap 529
Falu Simsallskap 529
Borlange Simsallskap 525
Katrineholms Simsallskap 523
Karlstads Simsallskap 519
Upsala Simsallskap 517
Karlstads Simsallskap 513
Balsta Simklubb 510
Eskilstuna Simklubb 498
Balsta Simklubb 496
Eskilstuna Simklubb 494
Eskilstuna Simklubb 492
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48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
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68
69
69
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72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

FINA-poang Damer Individuellt

Namn

Annahita Kamkar
Ida Lindblom
TovaFranzén
Isabelle Marek
Valentina Cingolani
Julia Escamilla Nordén
My Larsson
Emilia Torgén
Linnea Glantz
Selma Pettersson
Karin Lepschi
Tilde Svegardh
Tilda Isenstam
Josefin Johansson
Moa Granzell
Elsa Karls

Linnéa Monfelt
Kajsa Trossmo
Alice Roos

Elin Rimskog
Thea Eriksson
Jonna Scholz
Meja Wernersson
Kajsa Franzén
Tilda Lindqvist
Rut Kamblad
Ellen Aronsson
Ellen Lindner
Nelly Widmark
Julia Singelman
Johanna Holmberg
Sara Hogdin
Philia Norling
Nellie Szabo

Ellen Roos

Clara Strand
Aziza Osman
Isabelle Helin

San Randerstedt
Lova Willfor

Saga Wallebring
Rosa Séderholm
Marta Safsten
Klara Segerstrom

Fodd
2008
2001
2001
2008
2007
2008
2005
2005
2007
2007
2008
2005
2009
2006
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2004
2008
2008
2007
2005
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2009
2005
2006
2008
2009
2006
2009
2008
2005
2006
2009

Listan uppdaterad: 2022-10-09 17:08:47

Forening

Upsala Simsallskap
Sala Simsallskap
Upsala Simséllskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Ludvika Simséllskap
Ludvika Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Balsta Simklubb
Upsala Simsallskap
Orebro Simallians
Strangnas Simklubb
Simklubben Ena
Upsala Simséllskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Borlange Simsallskap
Falu Simséllskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Vasteras Simsallskap
Simklubben Ena
Strangnas Simklubb
Orebro Simallians
Upsala Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Orebro Simallians
Karlstads Simséllskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Vésteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simséllskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Vasteras Simséllskap
Falu Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Vésteras Simsallskap
Simklubben Ena
Vasteras Simsallskap
Simklubben Ena
Vasteras Simsallskap
Simklubben Ena
Ludvika Simsallskap
Upsala Simséllskap
Vésteras Simsallskap

Poang
492
490
488
476
475
474
471
470
468
467
464
464
463
462
460
460
458
456
456
455
454
454
453
448
443
437
433
430
427
420
418
414
405
399
390
387
382
376
373
352
342
333
316
281

Grenar
9
9
27
39
9
13
29
13
25
25
41
43
39
9
37
39
13
19
31
7
13
25
33
13
5
33
13
39
13
13
27
13
39
5
31
17
41
25
13
7
17
7
41
43
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